
 

 

    702 - 43rd Street East  Saskatoon, SK  CANADA  S7K 3T9 

S7K 3T9     Ph: (306) 653-6600  Fax: (306) 242-5599  www.irdinc.com 

 

   INTERNATIONAL ROAD DYNAMICS INC. 
 

 

6/19/96  IRD FORM No.: 1304A 

 

 

- Site Report - 
 

Date: September 26, 2012 
 

IRD Sales Order: 11167      
To: ESS 
From: Tim Weber 
State: Illinois    
Project Name/Location: Tuscola Illinos  I-57 NB     
Service Date(s): March 3, 2010 
 
Job Description: Semi-annual maintenance needs to be performed. 
 
Work Completed:  

 Checked functionality of site. 

 Measured and recorded data for all sensors. 

 Measured and recorded all system power levels. 

 Watched vehicle records to check weights. 

 System working well. 
 
Work Remaining: None.    
 
Parts Used: None. 

Part Name Part Number Quantity Used 

   

   

   

 
 

Mileage / Travel Time: 420 miles. 6 hours travel + 1 hour onsite = 7 hours total. 
 
 

Safety Concerns: No special concerns. 
 
 
Issues Related to Sub-Contractors: N/A. 
 
 
Other Notes: None. 

 
 
 

Action Items: None. 

Item Action Required Ownership 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

 


